IMPLEO geschlossen

Allgemein

Artikel-Nr.
Gewicht
Verpackungseinheit

m?/Palette

Materialverbrauch

Wandstarke
Lange
Breite

Hohe

Bedarf pro m?

17,5cm
373 mm
175 mm
249 mm

10,7

T

A lein, Heimatricgel®

3404
11,0 kg

56 Stk/Palette

0,93
Bedarf pro m? 44,6
Schallschutz
SchalldammmagR Ry, 57,8 dB

Brandschutz

Feuerwiderstandsklasse nach DIN 4102-2 REI-M 90 beidseitig verputzt
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